
 

Family Last Name

Adults

1

2

3

4

Children (under 18) Date of Birth

1

2

3

4

5

WantaBee?

Day Date # Adults # Children Put a "Y"

Sun 15-Jun

Mon 16-Jun

Tue 17-Jun

Wed 18-Jun

Thu 19-Jun

Fri 20-Jun

Sat 21-Jun

Sun 22-Jun

Send your completed form to Bill Gilleland

Email 

Snail mail 

or 

* Official Information:  https://www.recreation.gov/camping/campsites/38035

Early

Birds

Early Birds - Sunday - Tuesday -evening meals are more informal.

Regular - Wednesday - Saturday - evening meals are more organized;

there's one community breakfast and an evenng worship service.

"WantaBees" - Days at camp; nights in a hotel.

Kykendall Group Camp* Sunday  June 23- Sunday June 30

Nights planning to attend.

If someone listed above is not going to be there all days checked below,  please 

make notes beside their name so we can get a  better "per night" count.

List any additional adults and/or childen on back.

2025 Grace Pisgah Camping Trip Registration Form

First Name Last (if different from Family)

Drop off at Grace Church on S. Main

by:

Regular

Supposed to gone by Noon

Willing to be a Regular Meal Captain (name):

Assist with Evening Service (name):

whgilleland@gmail.com

Bill Gilleland, 10 Eastview Dr., Lexington 27292

mailto:whgilleland@gmail.com

